
2023-08-28 New document. -

 Indicates instruction. 

    Represents Hose. 

Dashed lines for overview, mounts 
on other pages/assemblies.

Readers note:

Planned document changes:
Breifly:

Document changes:
Date: Change:

Rev. 
after change:

COVERSHEET
Drawing No: 1074717 GRB 1250/1500L-

                            ®engcon

1 /2 

2024-08-07. POS.10-13 is one complete part no: 1044934. 



                            ®engconGRB 1250/1500L-1074717Drawing No:

2 /2 

POS
in order of assembly

COMMENTSQTYPARTDESCRIPTIONPOS
11036486Grading beam frame 12501
11034548Grading beam frame 1500L2
11036495Roller 12503
11034558Roller 1500L4
26000051Bearing SNR UCF208CC5
21047511Bearing cover GRB Light6
16611043Washer NL 14mm7
86000172Screw MC6S M14x70 12.98
8610925Lock Nut M6M M14x2 8,8 FZB9
11034683Extension right10
11034692Extension left11
11074017Reinforcement GRB L Right12
11074032Reinforcement GRB L Left13
126000028Square Beveled Washer14
16610926Lock Nut M6M M16x2 8,8 FZB15
32611009Washer BRB 17x30x316
16610208Screw M6S M16x55 8,8 FZB17

Right
Left

78 6 5

/

7 9

15

16
1 2

3 4

/ 10
15
14

16

17

11

13

12

16 17


